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MIL-S-2953
MIL-S-16293
MIL-S-17849F
MIL-R-15917F
MIL-R-24414D
ASTM 1347
803-841499

Lever/Handle
Manual Gear Operator
• Lexair
• Rotork
• MasterGear
• WedgeRock
Nu-Torque
Electric Actuator
Hydraulic Actuator
Pneumatic Actuator

Hellan Online

Cleanable Strainer

Single/Double Handle
Angled Flow
Manual or Automated
Staples & Pfeiffer

Simplex
Duplex
Wye Strainer
Specialty Fabricated

AFFF Hose Reel

JP-5 Fueling Hose Reel

Cooling & Filtration Skid

Suction Diffuser

Butterfly

Wafer
Lug
High Performance
Double Offset
Triple Offset
Ventilation

R Series (round)
K Series (oval)
Ball & Plug

2-PC & 3-PC
2 Way & 3 Way
Curtiss-Wright™ DDV

MIL-V-22133
MIL-DTL-24624
MIL-PRF-32307
MIL-DTL-32632
MIL-V-24509
804-1749102
804-1749103
805-1749102
805-1749103
803-5001003
803-5001004
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QUARTER TURN VALVES MULTI-TURN VALVES STRAINERS

ACTUATION CONTROL VALVES MISCELLANEOUS
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Gate

Globe

Angle

Check

Scupper

MIL-V-1189
MIL-V-17547
MIL-V-18110
MIL-V-22052
MIL-V-24109
803-1385541
803-1385623
803-1385637
803-1385673
803-1385711
803-1385712
803-1385714
803-1385721
803-2177525
803-2177917
803-2177934
803-4384536

Pressure Regulator

Back Pressure Regulator

Safety & Relief

Direct Spring Process

Thermal-Threaded

Pilot Operated

MIL-V-2042
MIL-V-18030
MIL-V-24332
MIL-V-22549
MIL-V-24384
ASTM F1370

Wafer & Duo Check
Hays Automatic Balancing
Swing Flex Check
Silent Check
Air Release w/ Float
Cryogenic Ball Valve
Vent Check

MATERIALS: Bronze, Nickel Aluminum Bronze, 
Forged/Carbon/Cast Steel, Stainless Steel/CRES, Ductile Iron, 
Cast Iron, Monel, Titanium, Inconel, Composite
END CONNECTIONS: Flanged, Silbraze, Union End, Threaded,
Socket Weld, Buttweld, Hose
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DOD-V-24657
MIL-P-18111


